Brochure
Edition
01/2018
Rugged Communication
RUGGEDCOM
RST2228
19” Layer 2 rack switch
with 10 Gbit/s uplinks

Miscellaneous
Product Article number
USB Console cable, 10 ft. 6GK6000-8DT01-0AA0
19” Rack & panel mounting kit 6GK6000-8MA01-0AA0
Connector Kit RST2228 Pluggable terminal blocks (5 sets) 6GK6000-8HC05-0AA0
Connector Kit RST2228 Screw terminal blocks (5 sets) 6GK6000-8HC06-0AA0
Power cable with NEMA 5-15P plug with lugs for screw terminal blocks, 6 ft. 6GK6000-8BA00-0AA0
Power cable with NEMA 5-15P plug without lugs for pluggable terminal blocks, 6 ft. 6GK6000-8BB00-0AA0
RJ45 dust covers for RUGGEDCOM products, 8 pieces 6GK6000-8HT01-0CA0
SFP Slot dust covers for RUGGEDCOM products, 8 pieces 6GK6000-8HT02-0CA0
Available pluggable transceivers Medium, interface Range Operating temperature Article number
Fast Ethernet SFPs
SFP1112-1 Copper, RJ45 0 - 100 m -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8CG01-0AA0
SFP1121-1FX2 Multi-mode, LC 2 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE51-0AA0
SFP1121-1FX2A Multi-mode, LC, active 2 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE50-0AA0
SFP1131-1FX20 Single-mode, LC 20 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE52-0AA0
SFP1131-1FX50 Single-mode, LC 50 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE53-0AA0
SFP1131-1FX90 Single-mode, LC 90 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE54-0AA0
Gigabit SFPs
SFP1132-1BX10R Single-mode, LC, bi-directional 10 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FB51-0AA0
SFP1132-1BX10T Single-mode, LC, bi-directional 10 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FB52-0AA0
SFP1132-1BX40R Single-mode, LC, bi-directional 40 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FB53-0AA0
SFP1132-1BX40T Single-mode, LC, bi-directional 40 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FB54-0AA0
SFP1122-1SX Multi-mode, LC 0.5 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG51-0AA0
SFP1122-1SX2 Multi-mode, LC 2 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE58-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX10 Single-mode, LC 10 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG52-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX25 Single-mode, LC 25 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG53-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX40 Single-mode, LC 40 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG57-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX70 Single-mode, LC 70 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG54-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX100 Single-mode, LC 100 km 0 - 70 °C 6GK6000-8FG55-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX150 Single-mode, LC 115 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE56-0AA0
10 Gigabit SFPs
SFP2133-1LR10 Single-mode, LC 10 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FT51-0AA0
SFP2133-1ER40 Single-mode, LC 40 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FT53-0AA0
SFP2133-1ZR80 Multi-mode, LC 80 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FT52-0AA0
With the RUGGEDCOM Selector you can
transfer the order number to the Siemens
Industry Mall and order your products.
RUGGEDCOM WIN | Category